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SFP MODULE
GGM MSFPLXT1310

FEATURES

Sfp/sfp+ : �	� distance  : �	� 9μm/125μm SMF  : �	� 20km

Speed  : �	� 1 Gbps

Type of transceiver  : �	� SFP

Shield type  : �	� Fibre optic conductor

Adapted to MMF  : �	� Yes

Adapted to SMF  : �	� Yes

Connector type  : �	� LC

Gigabit Ethernet  : �	� Yes

10 Gigabit Ethernet  : �	� No

40 Gigabit Ethernet  : �	� No

Active  : �	� Yes

Passive  : �	� No

PART-NUMBER 	 DESCRIPTION

GGM MSFPLXT1310	 Mod SFP 1.25G WDM, SM, LC Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm

Mod SFP 1.25G WDM
SM
LC Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm


